
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62628748

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 836,05 RON - 836,05 RON

Descriere: 1 CILINDRU USA BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 2 MANER BUC 5 13.44 67.20 12.77 3 PIULITA 6 BUC 100 0.04 4.00 0.76 4 SURUB M6 BUC 134 0.29 38.86 7.38 5 INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 6 SPUMA POLIURETAN BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 7 BROASCA USA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 8 COLTAR METALIC BUC 120 1.68 201.60 38.30 9 BURGHIU BUC 3 14.29 42.87 8.15 10 LACAT BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 11 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 12 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 13 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 14 SURUB M10 BUC 20 1.30 26.00 4.94 15 BROASCA USA COMPLETA BUC 1 72.26 72.26 13.73 16 INEL BELCIUG BUC 6 3.36 20.16 3.83 17 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 300 0.16 48.00 9.12 18 CHEIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 19 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 16 2.52 40.32 7.66 20 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 100 0.58 58.00 11.02
